
WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS 2024/2025 
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BOLTON CSD  
26 Horicon Avenue 
Bolton Landing, NY 12814 
Superintendent: Michael J. Graney 
CPSE Chair: Molly Gordon 
mgordon@boltoncsd.org 
Phone: 518-644-2400 X411 
Fax: 518-644-2124 
 
GLENS FALLS CITY SCHOOLS  
10 Sanford Street 
Glens Falls, NY 12801 
Superintendent: Dr. Krislynn 
Dengler 
Director of PPS –Rebecca 
Vanderklish rvanderklish@gfsd.org 
CPSE Chair: Heather Heinz 
hheinz@gfsd.org 
Support: Zoe Stevens   
zstevens@gfsd.org 
Phone: 518-793-7395 
Fax: 518-793-7399 
 
GF-COMMON / ABRAHAM WING 
SCHOOL  
120 Lawrence Street 
Glens Falls, NY 12801 
Superintendent: Brian George 
CPSE Chair: Melissa McFarland 
mmcfarland@abewing.org  
Support: Carisa Vogel 
cvogel@abewing.org 
Phone: 518-792-3231  
Fax: 518-792-2557 
 
HADLEY-LUZERNE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL  
PO Box 200 
Lake Luzerne, NY 12846 
Superintendent: Burgiss Ovitt 
Director of Special Education: 
Robert Mark markr@hlcs.org 
Support: Laurie Stevens 
stevensl@hlcs.org 
Phone: 518-696-2378 X 1104 
Fax: 518-734-0258 
 
 
 
 

JOHNSBURG CSD  
165 Main Street 
North Creek, NY 12853 
Superintendent: Michael J. 
Markwica 
CPSE Chair: Amanda Durkee 
adurkee@johnsburgcsd.org 
Support: Cassie Noel 
cnoel@johnsburgcsd.org 
Phone: 518-251-2921  
Fax: 518-251-2367   
 
LAKE GEORGE CENTRAL SCHOOL  
381 Canada Street 
Lake George, NY 12845 
Superintendent: John D. Luthringer 
CPSE Chair: Jenna Smith 
smithj@lkgeorge.org 
Support: Leighann Johnson 
johnsonl@lkgeorge.org  
Phone: 518-668-5452 x1100 
Fax: 518-964-6819 
 
MINERVA CENTRAL SCHOOL  
1466 Co. Rd 29 
Olmstedville, NY  12857 
Superintendent: Mrs. Candice 
Husson 
CPSE Chair: Jody L. Hyatt 
hyattj@minervasd.org 
518-251-2000 
 
NORTH WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL  
6110 State Route 8 
Chestertown, NY  12817  
Superintendent: Michele G. French 
CPSE Chair: Susan Kearing 
skearing@northwarrencsd.org 
Support: Margaret Hill 
mahill@northwarrencsd.org 
Phone: 518-494-3015 X762 
Fax: 518-494-2437 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

QUEENSBURY UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT -2178 
431 Aviation Road 
Queensbury, NY 12804 
Superintendent: Kyle L. Gannon 
Director of Student Support-(6-12): 
Robyn Scotland 
Director of Student Support- (K-5): 
Jessica Harris 
CPSE Chair: Dorothy Grover 
dgrover@queensburyschool.org 
Support: Patty Bingham 
pbingham@queensburyschool.org 
Phone: 518-824-5696  
Fax: 518-824-1681 
 
SCHROON LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
1125 US 9 – PO BOX 3388 
Schroon Lake, NY  12870 
Special Ed. Director:  
Kathleen Johnston  
kjohnston@slwildcats.org 
Support:  Cindy Gero 
cgero@slwildcats.org  
Phone: 518-532-7164  X3387 
 
TICONDEROGA CENTRAL SCHOOL  
116 Alexandria Avenue 
Ticonderoga, NY 12883 
Superintendent: Scott Nephew 
Director of Special Services: Tracy 
Price 
tprice@ticonderogak12.org 
Support: Kelly Mandy 
kmandy@ticonderogak12.org 
518-585-7400 x 2212 
 
WARRENSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL  
103 Schroon River Road 
Warrensburg, NY 12885 
Superintendent: Amy Langworthy 
CPSE Chair: Christian Bruce 
brucec@wcsd.org 
Support: Michele Olden 
oldenm@wcsd.org 
Phone: 518-623-9747 #2  
Fax: 518- 623-3775 
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